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Seurantamittaussuunnitelma kesan 2007 kuivatuksille
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Seurantamittaussuunnitelma kesan 2007 kuivatuksille
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MITTAUKSET

a = betoni
b = eriste

Kaytetty m ittari:
Vaisala HMI 41

MP RH/%T/oepvm.
25a 25b26a26b27a27b28a28b29a

763023.7.2007

29b

852823.7.2007

30a

413123.7.2007

30b

802823.7.2007

HUMI-GROUP OY
Halsuantie 4
00420 Helsinki

Puh. 0207 698 698
Fax 0207 698 699

etunimLsukuniml@vahanen.com
.WWW.vahanen.com.

Kotlpalkka Helsinki
y·tunnus 1026126-3


